VERSIONE: 001

OEL: 1991-10-24

1

E008.511Z

Il

LIh® MERAPeOGEEE + C0,, SEE] ART.

008BU

007.11 098.12

=

008.08
R008.09
007.21B |
E007.529Z
E007.530Z
R007.01B | ﬂ .
E007.514Z R007.13
¢ ¢
ﬂ [N [1
1o e [ o]
E007.516Z R008.15

L/

R008.19B

R008.31

R008.32B

004.12

R083.48

FOR WHEELS
SPARE LIST
SEE DRAWING:

ART. 109




